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The MLC Ladies’ Auxiliary exists to support and enhance student
life at Martin Luther College in New Ulm MN.

YOU CAN HELP!

Please consider contributing so the projects below will be available for
our future pastors, teachers, and staff ministers. Perhaps a group in your
congregation would be interested in adopting one of these projects this year!

AUXILIARY STANDING PROJECTS
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Scholarships

Student Travel Assistance
Daylight Outreach Opportunities
Promotional Sponsorships

2021- 2022 PROJECTS (in order of funding)

N =

0N NN R W

Support for Mentors and New Teachers
Piano and Organ Music to enhance the
new hymnal

Special Education Instruction Support
Fitness Center Weight Training Sets
Cross Country Skis

Strength Finders Offer

Guitar Pedalboard

Spanish Language Immersion Grant
Soccer Mannequins

SuPPORTING
THE INEEDS OF
OUR STUDENTS

Since 1960

$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$1,000

$1,900
$1,500

$ 500
$5,340
$3,200
$2,000
$1,670
$2,000
$ 700

Visit us at MLC-WELS.EDU/LADIES-AUXILIARY

for more project details
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